
SERVING THE FOOD INDUSTRY SINCE 1951

FOOD EQUIPMENT

Heat Lamp With 250-Watt Bulbs 
Item: 21637 

Model: FW-CN-0533

Authorized Dealer

Great for fast food restaurants, snack bars, 
catering, concession stands and buffets. 
Perfect for keeping potato wedges, 
french fries, chicken or onion rings 
warm and ready to serve.

Food pan not included



FOOD EQUIPMENT
HEAT LAMP WITH 250-WATT BULBS 
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
ITEM NUMBER 21637

MODEL FW-CN-0533

ELECTRICAL 110V/60Hz

POWER 500W (2x 250W)

LENGTH OF CORD 65”

BASE TO BULB (DEFAULT HEIGHT) 15”

BASE TO BULB (MAX HEIGHT) 21”

PROTECTOR Safety Switch

WEIGHT 6 lbs.

PACKAGING WEIGHT 10 lbs.

DIMENSIONS (DWH) 19.5” x 14” x 23.75”

PACKAGING DIMENSIONS 22” x 16” x 11”

8”

2.5”

14”

6.5”
 2

3.
75

” -
 2

9.
5”

( A
dj

us
ta

bl
e)

15.75”

19.5”

(Front View) (Side View)

FEATURES:

• Ventilated aluminum reflectors  
• Heat lamps warm the tray within 5 minutes of   
 turning them on
• Equipped with durable infrared bulbs

TECHNICAL DRAWING W/ DIMENSIONS:


